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This book, available in paperback for the first time, offers a new and
innovative way of looking at Irish foreign policy, linking its
development with changes in Irish national identity. Many debates
within contemporary International Relations focus on the relative
benefits of taking a traditional interest-based approach to the study of
foreign policy as opposed to the more recently developed identity-
based approach. Uniquely, this book takes the latter and, instead of
looking at Irish foreign policy through the lens of individual, geo-
strategic or political interest, it is linked to deeper id.
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